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Cocoon Saladier 6 Cm Set6 - LUMINARC

Cocoon Saladier 6 Cm Set6
41884/6
LUMINARC - Serveerkommen

Cocoon Saladier 6 Cm Set6

& -
more info on website

Luminarc
Feel Creative

EIGENSCHAPPEN:

Fysieke kenmerken
Kleur

Materiaal
Breedte

Lengte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Eco label

Betaalbaar met ecocheques

541

4841153123

Transparant
BOROSILICAATGLAS

60,
63

60 mm
35 mm
0.27 kg

Neen
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